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FORESTRY EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURER
STUMP SHEAR 4 5130 - 51140

ESTIRPACEPPI

STUMP SHEAR

OMEF-GROUP ® STUMP SHEAR s a professional equipment that allows to remove, chop and handle the
stump in a single step. Used in large-scale landclearing operation for biomass production and for soil
preparation of new plantations, OMEF stump shear is available in two models for operating machines
from 12 up to 35 t. The particular design of the structure and blade has been studied to guarantee a
delicate removal of the root from the ground without leaving drops and provides an efficient shredding

even on the most fibrous stumps.
ESTIRPACEPPI

ESTIRPACEPPI OMEF-GROUP ® ¢ un’attrezzatura professionale che permette di rimuovere, sminuzzare e
movimentare la ceppaiain un’unica operazione. Utilizzata nei processi di bonifica dei terreni su larga scala
per la produzione di biomassa e per la preparazione di nuove piantagioni, la pinza estirpaceppi OMEF &
disponibile in due modelli per macchine operatrici da 12 a 35 t. Il particolare design della struttura e della
lama éstudiato pergarantire unarimozione sempre delicata dellaradice dalterreno senza lasciare dislivelli
e favorisce la triturazione efficace anche sui ceppi piti fibrosi.

STUMP SHEAR




TECHNICAL
INFORMATION

CARATTERISTICHE
TECNICHE

12 - 20 tons

1600 kg
3530 Ibs

900 mm
35”

300 - 350 bar
4350 - 5076 psi

120 - 180 I/min
31 -47 gpm

Finoa70t
Upto70t

2175 mm
85”

1670 mm
65”

600 mm
23”

Stronger, Smarter, Better

ST90 ST140

20 - 35 tons

2500 kg
5500 Ibs

1400 mm
55”

300 - 350 bar
4350 - 5076 psi

180 - 250 I/min
47 - 66 gpm

Finoa90t
Upto90t

2480 mm
97”

2220 mm
87”

750 mm
30”



